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ENSTO

Mounting plate

UBP1210P

Code UBP1210P

GTIN 6438100340704

Name Mounting plate Ensto PolyBox
For sizes 12.0x10.0 (HXW) in, Back Panel,
Polycarbonate

Description Ensto PolyBox is a product family
specifically designed for the US market.
Robust and tightly sealed, our new JIC
sized enclosures are made from top
quality polycarbonate. A wide range of
configurations can be customized with
multiple features.

Vendor Ensto Building Systems Finland Oy

Technical specification

Dimensions

Volume :
Length:
Size:
Width:
Height:
Weight:

Material

Material:

US specific
Width inch:
Depth inch:
Height inch:

Weight pound:

0.00024 cm?

4 mm

272 x222 x4 mm
222 mm

272 mm

0.292 kg

Plastic

8.74in
0.16in
10.71in
0.64 Ib

PRODUCT CARD
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Size inch: 10.71 x8.74x0.16 in
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ETIM Class:

ETIM Technical specification

etim
Height:
Width:
Material:

Perforated:

Packaging

Default package
Unit:

Package size:
Depth:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

EC000213

272 mm
222 mm
Plastic

No

pcs
10

40 mm

222 mm
272 mm
2.92 kg
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